M. Hayward
J. Fielding
R. Panzer
P. McNally

J. Barber

2011
STATEMENT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR
SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS

CITY OF LONDON

Position

City Treasurer, Chief Financial Officer

City Manager

General Manager of Planning and Development
Executive Director

City Solicitor

Appendix "C'

Total $
915.27
1,915.68
54.03
1,225.83

1,245.40






