2011

STATEMENT OF TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR

SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICIALS

CITY OF LONDON

	Position	Total \$
M. Hayward	City Treasurer, Chief Financial Officer	915.27
J. Fielding	City Manager	1,915.68
R. Panzer	General Manager of Planning and Development	54.03
P. McNally	Executive Director	1,225.83
J. Barber	City Solicitor	1,245.40

